

2024 அரிசோனா தமிழ் சங்கம் உறுப்பினர் பதிவு **Arizona Tamil Sangam Membership 2024**



Membership \$80

- With a Family of Four Membership, two adults and two child can avail discounted admission to AZTS events like "Mellisai Maalai", "Uriyadi" & "Saravedi" as well as enjoy reduced entry fees for all other AZTS events.
- The Membership period spans one year from the date of payment.



- With a Family of Three Membership, two adults and one child can avail discounted admission to AZTS events like "Mellisai Maalai", "Uriyadi" & "Saravedi" as well as enjoy reduced entry fees for all other AZTS events.
- The Membership period spans one year from the date of payment.



\$45

- With a Couple Membership, two adults can avail discounted entry to AZTS events like "Mellisai Maalai", "Uriyadi" & "Saravedi" as well as enjoy reduced entry fees for all other AZTS events.
- The Membership period spans one year from the date of payment.



• With an Individual Membership, one adult can avail discounted admission to AZTS programs like "Mellisai Maalai", "Uriyadi" & "Saravedi" as well as enjoy reduced entry fees for all other AZTS events.

\$25

• The Membership period spans one year from the date of payment.



அரிசோனா தமிழ்ச் சங்க உறுப்பினர் பயன்கள்
Arizona Tamil Sangam Membership Benefits
2024





அரிசோனா தமிழ்ச் சங்க உறுப்பினர் பயன்கள் Arizona Tamil Sangam Membership Benefits

- Discounted tickets for AZTS events.
 - o Mellisai Maalai, Uriyadi & Saravedi
- Discounted entry ticket for other AZTS ticketed programs.
- Eligibility to participate AZTS organized volunteering events across Arizona.
- Sponsor Discounts
- Youth Committee
 - Members' children are eligible to participate in Youth run events and programs.
 - Multiple Volunteering Opportunities



அரிசோனா தமிழ்ச் சங்க உறுப்பினர் பயன்கள் Arizona Tamil Sangam Membership TERMS & CONDITIONS

- The Membership period spans one year from the date of payment.
- The Membership is available for individuals aged 3 and above.
- The Membership is not Transferable and no refund for Cancellation.
- AZTS may provide additional benefits/discounts through AZTS Partners from time to time.
- AZTS is not responsible, if the benefits/discounts are changed or cancelled by AZTS Partners.
- All the benefits from AZTS partners are subject to change without notice.
- The Membership fee is subject to change at the discretion of board. There will be a prior notice to the public/members regarding the same .All fee increases will only be applicable to new members or at the time of renewal only.
- Upgrade of Individual membership to Family membership is available upon request to members@aztamilsangam.org
- Downgrade from Family membership to Individual membership can be done without refund.